7
7

Kenosha Bradford High School Alumní Association, Inc.

P.O. BOX 56 • KENOSHA, WISCONSIN 53141 www.kenoshabradfordalumni.com And And Alegarithm

Did you know?

In 1891, the first graduating class of what was then Kenosha Central High School (first free high school west of the Alleghenies), founded the Alumni Association with the help of Mary D. Bradford, the teacher for whom the high school was eventually named.

Alumni Association Purpose

- 1. To promote Bradford High School and its activities;
- 2. To give and facilitate scholarships to deserving Bradford seniors;
- 3. To recognize and honor distinguished Bradford alumni on their achievements;
- 4. To provide guidance to class reunion committees and financial assistance for all reunions [limited to once every 5 years, we will cover one-half of the committee's choice of one of the following, to a maximum of \$100: 1) the postage for first mailing; or 2) creation or renewal of class year's domain name].
- 5. To produce a bi-annual newsletter, available online to paid alumnus.

An invitation to join

Membership is open to all who attended or graduated from Mary D. Bradford High School. Membership dues and the generous donations of alumni enable the Alumni Association to provide scholarships and carry on the traditions started by that first graduating class. The Kenosha Bradford Alumni Association, Inc. is an IRS-recognized 501(c)(3) organization. Please note that membership in this organization is non-transferable. *We hope you will consider becoming a member*.

∝-----

Membership Dues & Donation Form		Source: vv
FIRST NAME AND MIDDLE INITIAL / MAIDEN NAME / LAST NAME		CLASS YEAR
SPOUSE / SIGNIFICANT OTHER	IS S/HE A BRADFORD ALUMNUS?	IF SO, CLASS YEAR
STREET ADDRESS	CITY / STATE / ZIP	
PHONE	EMAIL ADDRESS	

	AMOUNT
Yes, I'd like to join the Alumni Association! Membership term selected:	
□ Life member, \$75.00 □ 3 Years, \$20.00 □ 1 Year, \$10.00	
My Newsletter preference is as follows:	
Online color edition of the Newsletter works for me.	
Please send me a printed copy via USPS, \$5 annual contribution requested to	
share in the costs of printing and postage.	
I've included a donation in support of KBHSAA, earmarked for the following:	
General Operating Fund	
Scholarship Fund	
Distinguished Alumni Award Program	
Gift Membership for fellow alumnus; select membership term & provide required info:	
□ Life member, \$75.00 □ 3 Years, \$20.00 □ 1 Year, \$10.00	
NAMEEMAIL ADDRESSCLASS YEAR	
Special gift: In memory of In honor of occasion (birthday, graduation, etc.)	
In the name of:	
Send notification to:	
Total amount enclosed (please make check payable to KBHSAA)	
Mail to: KBHSAA – Membership, P. O. Box 56, Kenosha, WI 53141.	